



# DESERT CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM FOR TEMPLE OR COURT OFFICERS ONLY PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION REGISTER ONLINE - http://tinyurl.com/2024newyork

Advance Registration is \$125 - On-site Registration \$150

Please mail the completed form along with the required fees to: Desert Of New York - 2024 Conference Registration c/o HPP Tommy Wheeler 2 Bleloch Avenue Peekskill NY 10566

#### TEMPLE / COURT NAME AND NUMBER

	OFFICERS	NAME	AMOUNT PAID
1	Illustrious Potentate Illustrious Commandress		
2	Chief Rabban 1 <sup>st</sup> Lieutenant		
3	Assistant Rabban 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lieutenant		
4	Treasurer		
5	Recorder Recordress		
6	High Priest And Prophet High Priestess		
7	Oriental Guide		
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
	TOTAL		





# DESERT CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FOR IMPERIAL ELECTED & APPOINTED OFFICERS PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION REGISTER ONLINE - http://tinyurl.com/2024newyork

Advance Registration is \$125 - On-site Registration \$150

Please mail the completed form along with the required fees to: Desert Of New York - 2024 Conference Registration c/o HPP Tommy Wheeler 2 Bleloch Avenue Peekskill NY 10566

### TEMPLE / COURT NAME AND NUMBER \_\_\_\_\_

	NAME	OFFICE	AMOUNT PAID
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
	TOTAL		





# DESERT CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM FOR TEMPLE OR COURT MEMBERS ONLY PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION REGISTER ONLINE - http://tinyurl.com/2024newyork

Advance Registration is \$125 - On-site Registration \$150

Please mail the completed form along with the required fees to: Desert Of New York - 2024 Conference Registration c/o HPP Tommy Wheeler 2 Bleloch Avenue Peekskill NY 10566

TEMPLE / COURT NAME AND NUMBER \_\_\_\_\_

	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	AMOUNT PAID
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
	TOTAL		





# DESERT CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM FOR TEMPLE OR COURT ASSOCIATES ONLY PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION REGISTER ONLINE - http://tinyurl.com/2024newyork

Advance Registration is \$100 - On-site Registration \$125

Please mail the completed form along with the required fees to: Desert Of New York - 2024 Conference Registration c/o HPP Tommy Wheeler 2 Bleloch Avenue Peekskill NY 10566

TEMPLE / COURT NAME AND NUMBER \_\_\_\_\_

	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	AMOUNT PAID
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
	TOTAL		